BONE-IN PORK CHOP
6 OZ. Marinated Pork Chop
Served with Herb Whipped Potatoes and Choice of Vegetable

BOGO HALF OFF ENTREES
Choose Any Entrée and Get the Second Half Off
(Entrée must be equal or lesser value)

BOURBON RIB EYE SURF AND TURF COMBO
10 OZ. Bourbon Rib Eye and Cajun Battered Shrimp or Catfish
Served with Herb Whipped Potatoes and Choice of Vegetable

PRIME RIB NIGHT
Two 12 OZ. Portions of Our Unique Char-Grilled Prime Rib
Served with Baked Potato and Choice of Vegetable

CHEF’S CHOICE FILET SPECIAL
Chef’s Choice Preparation of Our Center Cut 6 OZ. Beef Filet

BOURBON BBQ GRILLED MEATLOAF
Hearty Portion of Our Classic Favorite
Served with Herb Whipped Potatoes and Choice of Vegetable

VEGETABLE CHOICES
Grilled Asparagus, Green Beans, Broccoli, Seasonal Blend, Smoked Bacon Cream Corn

Lhessersts

VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE
Baked Vanilla Bean Cream Custard Topped with Crystal
Caramelized Sugar, Whipped Cream and a Triple Berry Blend

HOUSE-MADE VANILLA CHEESECAKE
House-Made Vanilla Cheesecake
Topped with a Triple Berry Blend

BUTTER CAKE
Choice of Chocolate, Vanilla or Combination
2 Slices of our House-Made Butter Cake Topped with Caramel,
Whipped Cream and Powdered Sugar

FUNNEL CAKE
Crispy on the Outside and Soft on the Inside
Topped with Powdered Sugar and Whipped Cream




CORONA EXTRA
MODELO ESPECIAL
DOS EQUIS LAGER
DOS EQUIS AMBER

HEINEKEN
GUINNESS DRAUGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
BLUE MOON
ANGRY ORCHARD

LAGUNITAS IPA
YUENGLING LAGER
YUENGLING FLIGHT

BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER
MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE
COORS LIGHT
ULTRA PURE GOLD

BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
COORS LIGHT
BUSCH LIGHT
YUENGLING LAGER
SIERRA NEVADA HAZY IPA

Vwin Bidljes

RESTAURANT

Please notify your server of any food allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or eggs may increase the risk of food-borne illness.
18% gratuity will automatically be added to groups of 8 or more. Specials cannot be combined with any other offer.




SKYY
(Regular, Citrus, Raspberry)
GREY GOOSE
KETAL ONE

CROWN ROYAL
(Regular, Apple, Vanilla,
Black, Peach)
BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE
MAKERS MARK
SEAGRAMS 7
WILD TURKEY
WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH
JIM BEAM
JIM BEAM PEACH
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

BACARDI SILVER

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED RUM

MALIBU COCONUT
RUMCHATA
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM
CRUZAN TROPICAL FRUIT

DEWARS WHITE LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER RED
CHIVAS REGAL
SINGLETON 12YR

DISARONNO AMARETTO
FRANGELICO
SAMBUCA
ST. GERMAIN
MOZART CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
JAGERMEISTER
BARENJAGER
RUMPLE MINZE
LIMONCELLO
KAMORA COFFEE LIQUEUR
CAMPARI

TITOS
ABSOLUT PEARS
360 VANILLA

JACK DANIELS
WOODFORD RESERVE
AMERICAN HONEY
KNOB CREEK

FIREBALL

SKREWBALL
PEANUT BUTTER
WHISKEY

BUFFALO TRACE
JAMESON ORANGE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY

COURVOISIER
GRAND MARNIER
CHRISTIAN BROTHERS
TUACA

HORNITOS REPOSADO
1800 SILVER
1800 COCONUT
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
CABO WABO BLANCO
CABO WABO REPOSADO
CABO WABO ANEJO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
SOMBRA MEZCAL




YELLOWTAIL AUSTRALIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

PINOT NOIR
MENAGE A TROIS RED SILK BLEND (CA)
DUCKHORN DECOY MERLOT (CA)
KENWOOD DISCOVERY CABERNET (CA)
STERLING PINOT NOIR (CA)
CAVIT SWEET RED (ITALY) Served Chilled
19 CRIMES

SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)

WARDEN RED BLEND (AUSTRALIA)

CABERNET (AUSTRALIA)
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO

CONCHA Y TORO MALBEC (CHILE)
APOTHIC RED BLEND (CA)

YELLOWTAIL AUSTRALIA
CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGIO
MOSCATO
BERRINGER (CA)
WHITE ZINFANDEL
PACIFIC RIM SWEET RIESLING (WA)

ANDRE BRUT (CA)
MENAGE A TROIS PROSECCO (ITALY)
KORBEL EXTRA DRY (CA)

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$32.00
$52.00
$40.00
$28.00
$28.00

$32.00
$40.00
$32.00

$25.00
$28.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$15.00
$28.00

$20.00
$32.00
$36.00

Vwin Bidljes

RESTAURANT

%6.00
%6.00
%6.00
%6.00

$5.00
$7.25

Please notify your server of any food allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or eggs may increase the risk of food-borne illness.
18% gratuity will automatically be added to groups of 8 or more. Specials cannot be combined with any other offer.




